(Office copy)
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE
0207953
THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID NaS LA A A
INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION Place HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA
To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection: 15-Dec-15
Descrlptmn of conmgnmenwm ﬁﬁ'ﬁ :
Name and address of exvorter- SALENA INTERNATIONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100.
aﬁm A 6 foem BANGLADESH.
Declared name and address of cunsxgnee
b e Sotey gARf‘;thj}:( PORT, UNIT- 9, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH, B-10,
Number and description of packages:
SIToR AN & ﬁm« 400 CARTONS
Dlstmgmshmg mark K
sEead o :
Place of origin:
tgw m BANGLADESH 4 '
Declared means of conveyanoe BY AIR
oafﬁr:s -rﬁmm b -
Declared pmnt of entry'
; e LONDOh.l,_U.K_ . You
Name of produce and qua.ntaty dec!ared
iy o ’tﬁ:m 1400(ONE THOUSAND & FOUR HUNDRED)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
Botanical name of Plant SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
Bfyv (IEiE s

This is to certify that the plants, plant produ s or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to ‘appropriate procedure »° 4 are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests o that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing cot:~ .ry/2¥%# @=aR 4 7zwere @, SR By, Tewsre « a1 W

fifees o A=y +AfFs ¢ M o (O @R e GIEEFOTT FA WOF (O § @PRETE 5 2

farafos 22T WA BF SMWATEHE (U TETW 1 T s [fs Ram o 3

Disinfestation or/an Disinfection/Cleye au31/q3e WAISFIT ¢

DateMﬁN !" i Treatment/s|fts T4y ¢ ML
Chemmal (act:ive mgmdmnt.] mmﬁaﬁm (’iﬁm i) NILL
Duration and temperatureﬁﬁ?ﬂ P ¢ NILL VAL L D FOR SHI PMENT
Concentrataonﬂm 2 i NILL erHIN 24 HOURS_
Additional mfarmatmnjﬁﬁﬁw ﬁa?m 3 NILL
Additional declaration/SfSR% care &
Signaturerl \SXZLB.SZIMU
AR \<- ‘7""‘ S
N of atith 'ﬁﬁ%zuggm';,'c' ue)
Date of Issue : 15-Dec-15 mﬁw,w? Efnt Quarantine Statbn
i ral'Sh 1Y
23 O rat i ﬂafgila 1t Nrpqrt
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No0:-0207853

English Name
1/ Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Aum
4'Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Gréen Papéya
8 Pumpkin
9 Plantain
10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana
12 Cucumber
13 Cabbage
14 Radish

'Carica papaya
| Cucurbita pepo

Botanical Name

i;agenafia. sisceraria
\Benincasa hfsp#id;{
Colocasia spp _
| Colocasia esculenta
: Colocasia s,dp ;

- Tfichésa_ntﬁes dioica

Musa paradisiaca
‘Musa sp

Musa sp

Cucumis sativus

Brassica oleracea

'- Ra,dhaﬁus sativus

Total

Date:- 15-Dec-15

Quantity (Kgs)
250
200

50
150
100
100
200
100
50
25
25
50
50
50

1400

l‘S—ziﬂ@

(Md. Monzurul Hoc!él

Quarantine Patholog

t

e)

Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport

Dhaka, Bangladesh



